KXTE9 Series
Accelerometers and Inclinometers
Ultra-Small Package - 3x3x0.9mm LGA
Activity-monitoring Algorithm (Active/Inactive)
Device Orientation Detection Algorithm
Digital I2C Communication Interface
Very Low Power Consumption (30µA full operation)
Lead-free Solderability

However, the device can be factory programmed to accept supply voltages from 1.8V to 3.6V.  Performance pa-
rameters will change with supply voltage variations.
ORDERING GUIDE
Product
Axis(es) of
Sensitivity
Range
(g)
Sensitivity
(counts/g)
Offset
(counts)
Operating Voltage
(V)
Temperature
(°C)
Package
KXTE9-1026 XYZ 2 16  32 2.6 -40 to +85 3x3x0.9mm LGA
KXTE9-1050 XYZ 2 16 32 2.8 -40 to +85 3x3x0.9mm LGA
KXTE9-2050 XYZ 2 16  32 3.3 -40 to +85 3x3x0.9mm LGA
KXTE9-4100 XYZ 2 16  32 1.8 -40 to +85 3x3x0.9mm LGA
© Kionix 2010  All Rights Reserved
July 27, 2010 Rev. 2.3
Page 2 of 2
X-ON Electronics